www.theplayersagent.com

Date of birth:
Nationality:
Represented by:

AGENT DETAILS

"' PLAYER DETAILS

Languages:
Last contract expired:

Height / Weight:

"M PLAYERS’

AGENT

Christopher Cortez - Striker

24 Jul 1988 / 37 years old
United States

English, Spanish

01 Jan, 2022

190 cm. / 89 kg.

o Striker (preferred)

14 Jan 2026 - 01 Jan 2022
No professional contracts found for this club

No professional contracts found for this club

No professional contracts found for this club

Position:

Foots: Left
Q CAREER
Since Club Contracts
Feb 2016
Jan 2017 Arizona United ( United States )
Apr 2013 Los Angeles Blues ( United States )
May 2011 Chivas USA ( United States )
Jun 2008
Jan 2017 Pachuca Jr ( Mexico )
Jan 2010 Altamira ( Mexico )

Q MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp

2020/2021 / Pfibram 1.FK / Czech Liga
2020/2021 / Pribram 1.FK/ Cup

2018 / Arizona United / MLS Reserve
2018 / Arizona United / US Open Cup
2017 / Arizona United / US Open Cup

2017 / Arizona United / MLS Reserve

37

26'

2235

90’

90’

1627'

No professional contracts found for this club

"
™"
()
-

r

20 19 1 6 3 3 1


/profile/100826/christopher_cortez

2016 / Arizona United / MLS Reserve

2016 / Arizona United / US Open Cup

2015 / Los Angeles Blues / MLS Reserve

2014 / Los Angeles Blues / MLS Reserve

2013 / Los Angeles Blues / US Open Cup

2013/ Los Angeles Blues / MLS Reserve

2011 / Chivas USA / MLS

1947

1850’

1129

32

1458'

206’

23

22

16

24

22

21

11

16

10

10



	Christopher Cortez - Striker
	AGENT DETAILS
	PLAYER DETAILS
	CAREER
	Arizona United ( United States )
	Los Angeles Blues ( United States )
	Chivas USA ( United States )
	Pachuca Jr ( Mexico )
	Altamira ( Mexico )

	MATCH SUMMARY

