



Christopher Cortez - Striker

Date of birth: 24 Jul 1988 / 37 years old

Nationality: United States

Represented by:



AGENT DETAILS



PLAYER DETAILS

Languages:

English, Spanish

Last contract expired:

01 Jan, 2022

Height / Weight:

190 cm. / 89 kg.

Position:

• **Striker (preferred)**

Foots:

Left



CAREER

Since	Club	Contracts
Feb 2016		
Jan 2017	Arizona United (United States)	14 Jan 2026 - 01 Jan 2022
Apr 2013	Los Angeles Blues (United States)	<i>No professional contracts found for this club</i>
May 2011	Chivas USA (United States)	<i>No professional contracts found for this club</i>
Jun 2008		
Jan 2017	Pachuca Jr (Mexico)	<i>No professional contracts found for this club</i>
Jan 2010	Altamira (Mexico)	<i>No professional contracts found for this club</i>



MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp	L	G	T	+	-	B	GP	Y	RY	R
2020/2021 / Příbram 1.FK / Czech Liga	37'	3	0	3	0	1	0	0	0	0
2020/2021 / Příbram 1.FK / Cup	26'	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
2018 / Arizona United / MLS Reserve	2235'	33	25	8	11	3	19	1	0	0
2018 / Arizona United / US Open Cup	90'	1	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0
2017 / Arizona United / MLS Reserve	1627'	20	19	1	6	3	3	1	0	0
2017 / Arizona United / US Open Cup	90'	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

2016 / Arizona United / MLS Reserve	1947'	23	22	1	4	3	1	0	0	0
2016 / Arizona United / US Open Cup	0'	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
2015 / Los Angeles Blues / MLS Reserve	1850'	22	21	1	2	3	0	0	0	0
2014 / Los Angeles Blues / MLS Reserve	1129'	16	11	5	3	3	2	0	0	0
2013 / Los Angeles Blues / US Open Cup	32'	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
2013 / Los Angeles Blues / MLS Reserve	1458'	24	16	8	10	0	10	2	0	0
2011 / Chivas USA / MLS	206'	9	1	8	1	6	0	0	0	0